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Anlage
Am Elsterwehr 2, 04109 Leipzig
info@rcsport-leipzig.de

Sportwart/in
Locke, Frank
T 0157 78306887 frank-dietrich.locke@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Baron, Gregor
T 0171-6994332 gregor_tennis@gmx.org
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Herren 50 | Oberliga Senioren

MF: Alexander Meif3ner
m 01734107034, alexander_meissner@outlook.de
Herren 50 Il | Bezirksklasse Senioren
MF: Roy Syrbe

m 015203462136; royse@online.de
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MeilRner, Alexander
Dietze, Marco

Dr. Nécker, Thomas
Schiedsrichter

Hage, Steffen

Barsukov, Oleg (BLR /D)
Dr. Ziegler, Veikko
Schiedsrichter
Blumenberg, Jorg
Beimes, Christof

Cholakov, Lachezar (BUL /D)

Syrbe, Roy
Schiedsrichter
Appenfelder, Gerd
Locke, Frank
Schiedsrichter

Breddin, Peter

Walter, Carsten

Abu Baker, Muhanad
Prof. Dr. StrauB, Steffen
Schiedsrichter

Trost, Joachim

Dr. Dornhéfer-B6hm, Jan
Wendler, Volker
Kirrbach, Jorg
Gramann, Mario
Schmerler, Andre
Hirsch, Reno

ID-Nr.

16809803
17102198
16201455

17101268
16901255
16502201

16502012
16801527
17102178
16502084

16402242
15802370

16150067
16102306
16701912
16102296

15103261
17055339
16591144
16402278
16302240
16802050
16502117

LK

LK4,7
LK6,1
LK4,3

LK6,4
LK8,7
LK8,8

LK10,2
LK10,6
LK12,5
LK13,6

LK14,5
LK14,6

LK15,1
LK17,0
LK17,8
LK17,9

LK19,3
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK23,5

DR-Sen.
D72/H55

D33/H60

D191/H50

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

g GENERALI



